
 
 

                                   E--‐form Contacts 
 
 

Form Type and Contact 

Form 1 & Form 3 
Craig Richmond, HR 

Offer Approvals (connectU) 
Jessica Hughes, HR    
 
Form 3/LOA  
Pam Johnson, HR 
 
Form 7 
Shelly Stoddard, HR 
Michelle Dickson, Graduate School 
 
Form 18 
Kim Thompson, HR 
 
Form 20 
Camie Rushing, HR 
 
Form 40 
Kathy McCluskey, HR 
 
Form 11 
Renita Gray, Accounting 
 
Form 13 
Rachel Bost, Procurement 
 
Form 22 
Audrey Floyd, Administration & 
Finance 
 
Form 25 
Pam Roy, Provost Office 

Email Phone 
 

bcrichmo@olemiss.edu 915--‐5430 

 
   jessica@olemiss.edu      915-1205 

 
 
 
pkjohnso@olemiss.edu 915--‐5432 

 
 

shellys@olemiss.edu 915--‐7600 
mdickson@olemiss.edu  915--‐7474 

 
 

kthomps3@olemiss.edu 915--‐7431 
 
 
camie@olemiss.edu 915-2928 

 
 

kmcclusk@olemiss.edu   915--‐7079 
 
 

rlgray1@olemiss.edu 915--‐2482  
 
 

rbost@olemiss.edu 915--‐ 7448 
 
 

audrey@olemiss.edu     915-7200 
 
 

 
proy@olemiss.edu 915--‐7200 
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